Company Name

Applicant Name

Street & Number

Phone #

Scott's Excavating

Robert Matley & sons

A Community Title V

Daniel A. Luce & Son

Kings Heavy Civil Construction

Heider Building Associates LLC

F H Perrault

David A Koziol -Son

Charles Roux LLC

Greenwood Sewer Service, Inc.

McCarthy Bros. General Contractor, Inc.

Curtis Septic Service

Curtis Septic Service

GM Kohl Inc

R. E. Johnson con'st. Co.
Leblanc General Contractor

RM Ratta Corp

CONNELL CONSTRUCTION CORP
WES Construction Corp

Timothy J Hall
Scott Matley
Michael Bonenfant
Daniel A Luce

Brett D King

James Heider

FRED PERRAULT
David A Koziol
Charles Roux
Carlton Greenwood
Michael McCarthy
Kenneth F Malo
Andrew Curtis
Glenn M Kohl
ROBERT E JOHNSON
Alfred Leblanc
Robert Ratta

Scott Connell

Allan Coffey

8 Elliott Rd

146 Main Street

515 Groton Road

55 Jericho Road

PO Box 692 Townsend Ma 01469

PO box 217

PO BOX 422

8 Willowdale Rd

213 Patten Road Tewksbury MA 01876
3 Greenwood Road

483 NASHUA ROAD

128 Great Road Stow MA 01775

124 Main Street

44 0Old Tyng Road Unit 4, Tyngsboro, MA 01879
93 Groton Road

16 Beech Street

81 Westford Road

43 Ingalls Road

650 Industrial Drive, Halifax, MA 02338

978-496-1756
978-692-2136
978 692 0098
603-635-7016
978 597-8223
978-606-1435
978-549-4027
978-265-7554
978-640-9984
978-692-8930
508-320-3770
508-393-7234
508-393-7234
978-569-3030
978-692-0162
978-649-3369
978-772-1600
508-735-5356
781-201-0715




