

Company Name	Applicant Name	Street & Number	Phone #
Scott's Excavating	Timothy J Hall	8 Elliott Rd	978-496-1756
Robert Matley & sons	Scott Matley	146 Main Street	978-692-2136
A Community Title V	Michael Bonenfant	515 Groton Road	978 692 0098
Daniel A. Luce & Son	Daniel A Luce	55 Jericho Road	603-635-7016
Kings Heavy Civil Construction	Brett D King	PO Box 692 Townsend Ma 01469	978 597-8223
Heider Building Associates LLC	James Heider	PO box 217	978-606-1435
F H Perrault	FRED PERRAULT	PO BOX 422	978-549-4027
David A Koziol -Son	David A Koziol	8 Willowdale Rd	978-265-7554
Charles Roux LLC	Charles Roux	213 Patten Road Tewksbury MA 01876	978-640-9984
Greenwood Sewer Service, Inc.	Carlton Greenwood	3 Greenwood Road	978-692-8930
McCarthy Bros. General Contractor, Inc.	Michael McCarthy	483 NASHUA ROAD	508-320-3770
Curtis Septic Service	Kenneth F Malo	128 Great Road Stow MA 01775	508-393-7234
Curtis Septic Service	Andrew Curtis	124 Main Street	508-393-7234
GM Kohl Inc	Glenn M Kohl	44 Old Tyng Road Unit 4, Tyngsboro, MA 01879	978-569-3030
R. E. Johnson con'st. Co.	ROBERT E JOHNSON	93 Groton Road	978-692-0162
Leblanc General Contractor	Alfred Leblanc	16 Beech Street	978-649-3369
RM Ratta Corp	Robert Ratta	81 Westford Road	978-772-1600
CONNELL CONSTRUCTION CORP	Scott Connell	43 Ingalls Road	508-735-5356
WES Construction Corp	Allan Coffey	650 Industrial Drive, Halifax, MA 02338	781-201-0715